
23rd Women's World Championship 2017
Germany

Preliminary Round - Group B

Match Team Statistics SUN 3 DEC 2017
14:00

BietigheimMatch No: 14

HBW400B04_83 1.0 Report Created  SUN 3 DEC 2017 16:49

POL  25 - 29  CZE
(15 - 12) (10 - 17)

Referees: CHRISTIANSEN Carina / HANSEN Line (DEN)

POL - Poland
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

4 GORNA Adrianna 1 8:19

8 KOBYLINSKA Monika 3/5 60 1/2 0/1 1/1 1/1 4 3 1 34:47

10 ROSZAK Romana 1/1 100 1/1 1 5:41

11 GRZYB Kinga 3/6 50 0/1 3/5 1 1 1 46:37

12 GAWLIK Weronika 6:57

14 KUDLACZ-GLOC Karolina 6/10 60 1/3 0/1 2/2 1/1 2/3 7 5 1 50:53

15 JANISZEWSKA Katarzyna 4/5 80 1/2 3/3 49:52

16 PLACZEK Adrianna 1 49:55

17 ZAWISTOWSKA Daria 1/1 100 1/1 1 13:23

18 ZYCH Aleksandra 0:00

20 DRABIK Joanna 2/4 50 2/4 1 1 3 1 55:50

24 KOZLOWSKA Joanna 8:03

31 LISEWSKA Sylwia 1 1 5:35

66 SZARAWAGA Joanna 1 1 1 13:04

89 ACHRUK Kinga 5/9 56 0/1 0/1 1/2 2/2 2/2 0/1 4 8 5 53:43

92 URTNOWSKA Ewa 0/1 0 0/1 1 17:21

Bench/Team 1

25/42 60 4/11 5/9 2/6 4/4 7/7 3/5 19 25 2 9 1 2Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 GAWLIK Weronika 1/5 20 1/1 100 0/1 0 0/2 0 0/1 0

16 PLACZEK Adrianna 13/36 36 3/9 33 2/2 100 5/12 42 0/2 0 1/5 20 2/6 33

Totals 14/43 33 4/10 40 2/3 67 5/12 42 0/4 0 1/8 13 2/6 33

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 4 4 2 1 11 36

Wing Shots 5 4 9 56

9m Shots 2 1 1 2 6 33

7m Shots 4 N/A 4 100

Fast Breaks 7 7 100

Breakthroughs 3 1 1 5 60

Totals 25 9 3 3 2 42 60

Number of Attacks: 66, Scoring Efficiency: 38%
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Referees: CHRISTIANSEN Carina / HANSEN Line (DEN)

POL - Poland

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
4 GORNA A 8 KOBYLINSKA M

2/2 1/1
1-Missed 1-Post

10 ROSZAK R

1/1

11 GRZYB K

1/2 1/1

0/1

1/1
1-Missed

12 GAWLIK W 14 KUDLACZ-GLOC K

2/2

0/1

3/4 1/1
1-Post 1-Blocked

15 JANISZEWSKA K

1/1 1/2

1/1

1/1

16 PLACZEK A 17 ZAWISTOWSKA D

1/1

18 ZYCH A 20 DRABIK J

0/1 1/1

1/1
1-Missed

24 KOZLOWSKA J 31 LISEWSKA S 66 SZARAWAGA J

89 ACHRUK K

1/1 2/2

0/1

0/1 1/1 1/2
1-Post

92 URTNOWSKA E

1-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/4 1/1 7/8

1/2 0/1 0/1

8/10 2/2 4/5
3-Missed 3-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/2
1/1

2/3

3/5

1/4 0/4

4/7
1/1

1/4
7/7

4/4

0/2
2/3

1/1

4/6

2/55/17

1/1
0/1

3/8
7/8

4/4

1/3 2/4

4/7 1/2 0/3

2/9 1/2 3/13

12 GAWLIK W

0/1 0/1

1/1

0/2

16 PLACZEK A

1/2 2/3

3/6 1/1 0/3

2/7 1/2 3/12
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POL  25 - 29  CZE
(15 - 12) (10 - 17)

Referees: CHRISTIANSEN Carina / HANSEN Line (DEN)

CZE - Czech Republic
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

6 GALUSKOVA Veronika 0:00

7 RYSANKOVA Helena 2/5 40 2/3 0/2 3 1 1 51:28

9 SALCAKOVA Kristyna 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 1 1 4:07

10 MANAKOVA Petra 1/1 100 1/1 10:32

14 KORDOVSKA Kamila 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 1 2 1 14:43

15 HRBKOVA Michaela 1/6 17 0/3 0/2 1/1 2 2 1 35:31

16 SATRAPOVA Lucie 59:22

18 LUZUMOVA Iveta 7/12 58 1/2 0/3 3/3 1/1 2/3 8 2 2 1 48:40

27 ADAMKOVA Petra 2 1 29:03

28 MARCIKOVA Sarka 0/1 0 0/1 3 2 13:07

30 MUELLNEROVA Dominika 0:00

31 SETELIKOVA Alena 2/2 100 2/2 1 23:30

33 KUDLACKOVA Petra 0:38

44 ZACHOVA Dominika 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 1 1 1 28:09

51 JERABKOVA Marketa 8/18 44 0/3 6/12 2/3 4 2 2 49:27

67 MALA Veronika 4/5 80 0/1 4/4 1 1 1 51:43

Bench/Team 1

29/56 52 6/14 1/3 7/21 4/4 7/8 4/6 21 13 8 2 4 5Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

16 SATRAPOVA Lucie 9/32 28 4/8 50 4/9 44 0/2 0 0/2 0 0/7 0 1/4 25

30 MUELLNEROVA Dominika

33 KUDLACKOVA Petra 0/2 0 0/2 0

Totals 9/34 26 4/8 50 4/9 44 0/2 0 0/4 0 0/7 0 1/4 25

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 6 4 1 3 14 43

Wing Shots 1 2 3 33

9m Shots 7 5 3 6 21 33

7m Shots 4 N/A 4 100

Fast Breaks 7 1 8 88

Breakthroughs 4 2 6 67

Totals 29 14 3 1 9 56 52

Number of Attacks: 65, Scoring Efficiency: 45%
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POL  25 - 29  CZE
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Referees: CHRISTIANSEN Carina / HANSEN Line (DEN)

CZE - Czech Republic

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
6 GALUSKOVA V 7 RYSANKOVA H

1/1

1/1
1-Missed 2-Blocked

9 SALCAKOVA K

1/1

0/1

10 MANAKOVA P

1/1

14 KORDOVSKA K

0/1 1/1

15 HRBKOVA M

0/1

0/1 1/1
1-Post 2-Blocked

16 SATRAPOVA L

18 LUZUMOVA I

1/1 2/2

0/1 1/1 1/1

2/2 0/2
1-Missed 1-Blocked

27 ADAMKOVA P 28 MARCIKOVA S

1-Blocked

30 MUELLNEROVA D 31 SETELIKOVA A

2/2

33 KUDLACKOVA P 44 ZACHOVA D

1/1

1/1

51 JERABKOVA M

0/1 0/2

2/4 1/1

1/2 1/1 3/3
1-Missed 3-Blocked

67 MALA V

0/1

1/1 3/3

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/3 2/4

3/7 1/2 3/3

7/9 1/2 10/13
3-Missed 1-Post 9-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/1
0/1

3/8

4/6

2/5 5/17

0/2
2/3

1/1
7/8

4/4

4/7
1/1

1/4

3/5

1/40/4

1/2
1/1

2/3
7/7

4/4

2/4 0/1 1/8

1/2 1/1 1/1

2/10 0/2 1/5

16 SATRAPOVA L

2/4 1/7

1/2 1/1 1/1

2/10 0/2 1/5

30 MUELLNEROVA D

33 KUDLACKOVA P

0/1 0/1
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Legend:
% Efficiency + 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots
7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs
BC Blue Cards FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played
Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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